



Days Inn by Wyndham Las Cruces

755 Avenida de Mesilla
 Las Cruces
 New Mexico, 88005, United States
 Phone: 1-575-526-8311
 Email: daysinnlc@gmail.com

Folio

Name: Hernandez Martinez, Fabian Vinicio

Confirmation Number:

83825EE017633

Phone #: N/A

Email: N/A

Loyalty Level: N/A

Guest Calle Univ Aut Benito Company N/A

Guests: 1/0

Address: Juarez de Oaxaca Address:

Nights: 2

9907 Chihuahua, CHH
 31125 Room Type: NK1

GTD: MC 7813

Daily Rate: USD 64.00

Room: 259

Departure: Apr 11, 2023 (Tue)

Rate Plan: RROD

Arrival: Apr 09, 2023 (Sun)

Room Rate:

Apr 09, 2023 (Sun) USD 64.00 per night

Apr 10, 2023 (Mon) USD 65.00 per night

Total Estimated Stay Amount: USD 129.00 + USD 22.02 Taxes and Fees = USD 151.02

Date	Code	Description	Amount	Balance
Apr 09, 2023 (Sun)	MC	MASTER CARD	USD (151.02)	USD (151.02)
Apr 09, 2023 (Sun)	RM	ROOM CHARGE	USD 64.00	USD (87.02)
Apr 09, 2023 (Sun)	1000	State Tax 5%	USD 3.20	USD (83.82)
Apr 09, 2023 (Sun)	1001	City Tax 1.5625%	USD 1.00	USD (82.82)
Apr 09, 2023 (Sun)	1002	County Tax 1.625%	USD 1.04	USD (81.78)
Apr 09, 2023 (Sun)	1003	Lodging Tax 5%	USD 3.20	USD (78.58)
Apr 09, 2023 (Sun)	1004	Convention Center Fee 2.5 USD	USD 2.50	USD (76.08)
Apr 10, 2023 (Mon)	RM	ROOM CHARGE	USD 65.00	USD (11.08)
Apr 10, 2023 (Mon)	1000	State Tax 5%	USD 3.25	USD (7.83)
Apr 10, 2023 (Mon)	1001	City Tax 1.5625%	USD 1.02	USD (6.81)
Apr 10, 2023 (Mon)	1002	County Tax 1.625%	USD 1.06	USD (5.75)
Apr 10, 2023 (Mon)	1003	Lodging Tax 5%	USD 3.25	USD (2.50)
Apr 10, 2023 (Mon)	1004	Convention Center Fee 2.5 USD	USD 2.50	USD 0.00

Summary

Digitalizado
 Oficios

2769

Room	Taxes and Fees	F&B	Other	Payments	Balance Due
USD 129.00	USD 22.02	USD 0.00	USD 0.00	USD (151.02)	USD 0.00

Guest Signature: _____

By signing above, I agree to these terms and conditions

Digitalizado
Oficina



Days Inn by Wyndham Las Cruces

755 Avenida de Mesilla
 Las Cruces
 New Mexico, 88005, United States
 Phone: 1-575-526-8311
 Email: daysinnlc@gmail.com

Folio

Name: Hernandez Martinez, Fabian Vinicio

Confirmation Number:

83825EE017632

Phone #: N/A

Email: N/A

Loyalty Level: N/A

Guest Calle Univ Aut Benito Company N/A

Guests: 1/0

Address: Juarez de Oaxaca Address:

Nights: 2

9907 Chihuahua, CHH

GTD: MC 7813

31125 Room Type: NK1

Daily Rate: USD 64.00

Room: 257

Departure: Apr 11, 2023 (Tue)

Rate Plan: RROD

Arrival: Apr 09, 2023 (Sun)

Room Rate:

Apr 09, 2023 (Sun) USD 64.00 per night

Apr 10, 2023 (Mon) USD 65.00 per night

Total Estimated Stay Amount: USD 129.00 + USD 22.02 Taxes and Fees = USD **151.02**

Date	Code	Description	Amount	Balance
Apr 09, 2023 (Sun)	MC	MASTER CARD	USD (151.02)	USD (151.02)
Apr 09, 2023 (Sun)	RM	ROOM CHARGE	USD 64.00	USD (87.02)
Apr 09, 2023 (Sun)	1000	State Tax 5%	USD 3.20	USD (83.82)
Apr 09, 2023 (Sun)	1001	City Tax 1.5625%	USD 1.00	USD (82.82)
Apr 09, 2023 (Sun)	1002	County Tax 1.625%	USD 1.04	USD (81.78)
Apr 09, 2023 (Sun)	1003	Lodging Tax 5%	USD 3.20	USD (78.58)
Apr 09, 2023 (Sun)	1004	Convention Center Fee 2.5 USD	USD 2.50	USD (76.08)
Apr 10, 2023 (Mon)	RM	ROOM CHARGE	USD 65.00	USD (11.08)
Apr 10, 2023 (Mon)	1000	State Tax 5%	USD 3.25	USD (7.83)
Apr 10, 2023 (Mon)	1001	City Tax 1.5625%	USD 1.02	USD (6.81)
Apr 10, 2023 (Mon)	1002	County Tax 1.625%	USD 1.06	USD (5.75)
Apr 10, 2023 (Mon)	1003	Lodging Tax 5%	USD 3.25	USD (2.50)
Apr 10, 2023 (Mon)	1004	Convention Center Fee 2.5 USD	USD 2.50	USD 0.00

Summary

Digitizado
 Oficios 2269

Room	Taxes and Fees	F&B	Other	Payments	Balance Due
USD 129.00	USD 22.02	USD 0.00	USD 0.00	USD (151.02)	USD 0.00

Guest Signature: _____

By signing above, I agree to these terms and conditions

Digitalizado
Oficinas



Days Inn by Wyndham Las Cruces

755 Avenida de Mesilla
 Las Cruces
 New Mexico, 88005, United States
 Phone: 1-575-526-8311
 Email: daysinnlc@gmail.com

Folio

Name: Hernandez Martinez, Fabian Vinicio

Confirmation Number:
 83825EE017635

Phone #: N/A

Email: N/A

Loyalty Level: N/A

Guest: Calle Univ Aut Benito Company: N/A
 Address: Juarez de Oaxaca Address:
 9907 Chihuahua, CHH
 31125 Room Type: NK1

Guests: 1/0

Nights: 2

GTD: MC 7813

Room: 258

Daily Rate: USD 64.00

Departure: Apr 11, 2023 (Tue)

Rate Plan: RROD

Arrival: Apr 09, 2023 (Sun)

Room Rate:

Apr 09, 2023 (Sun) USD 64.00 per night

Apr 10, 2023 (Mon) USD 65.00 per night

Total Estimated Stay Amount: USD 129.00 + USD 22.02 Taxes and Fees = USD 151.02

Date	Code	Description	Amount	Balance
Apr 09, 2023 (Sun)	MC	MASTER CARD	USD (151.02)	USD (151.02)
Apr 09, 2023 (Sun)	RM	ROOM CHARGE	USD 64.00	USD (87.02)
Apr 09, 2023 (Sun)	1000	State Tax 5%	USD 3.20	USD (83.82)
Apr 09, 2023 (Sun)	1001	City Tax 1.5625%	USD 1.00	USD (82.82)
Apr 09, 2023 (Sun)	1002	County Tax 1.625%	USD 1.04	USD (81.78)
Apr 09, 2023 (Sun)	1003	Lodging Tax 5%	USD 3.20	USD (78.58)
Apr 09, 2023 (Sun)	1004	Convention Center Fee 2.5 USD	USD 2.50	USD (76.08)
Apr 10, 2023 (Mon)	RM	ROOM CHARGE	USD 65.00	USD (11.08)
Apr 10, 2023 (Mon)	1000	State Tax 5%	USD 3.25	USD (7.83)
Apr 10, 2023 (Mon)	1001	City Tax 1.5625%	USD 1.02	USD (6.81)
Apr 10, 2023 (Mon)	1002	County Tax 1.625%	USD 1.06	USD (5.75)
Apr 10, 2023 (Mon)	1003	Lodging Tax 5%	USD 3.25	USD (2.50)
Apr 10, 2023 (Mon)	1004	Convention Center Fee 2.5 USD	USD 2.50	USD 0.00

Summary

Digitizado
 Oficios
 2769

Room	Taxes and Fees	F&B	Other	Payments	Balance Due
USD 129.00	USD 22.02	USD 0.00	USD 0.00	USD (151.02)	USD 0.00

Guest Signature: _____

By signing above, I agree to these terms and conditions

Digitalizado
Oficina

